GLYN MEMORIAL TROPHY STAGES

Sponsored by Pentraeth Automotive Group
Caernarvonshire + Anglesey MC - 20th/21st November 2021

OVERALL POSITIONS AFTER SS16

No. Driver Co-Driver Car Cls Total o/PaOSItEIr;ss DF'TI;S PrDei\f/fié?Js
2 Rob Hughes Sion Cunniff Ford Fiesta R5+ D 74:20 1
12  Ollie O'Donovan Marc Fowler Hyundai R5 D 75:37 2 1 1:17 1:17
3 Roger Moran Den Golding Skoda Fabia R5 D 75:40 3 2 1:20 0:03
7 Mark Smith Tim Nunn Darrian T90 GTR D 75:43 4 3 1:23 0:03
4  Gareth Edwards Dafydd Evans Darrian GTR D 76:07 5 4 1:47 0:24
10 John Cope Rob Fagg Subaru Impreza WRC D 76:20 6 5 2:00 0:13
1  Mark Kelly Neil Colman Ford Escort D 76:36 7 6 2:16 0:16
5 Wil Owen Chloe Louise Thomas Ford Escort RS D 77:01 8 7 2:41 0:25
26  Wayne Jones Jonathan Davies Darrian GTR D 78:46 9 8 4:26 1:45
6  Richard Merriman Emma Todd Darrian T90 C 80:01 10 1 5:41 1:15
23  Sion Richard Jones Gethin Williams Citroen Saxo B 81:09 11 1 6:49 1:08
28 Gareth Hughes Ifan Devine Ford Escort C 81:33 12 2 7:13 0:24
14  Jason Wilson Lee Wilson Darrian T90 GTR c 82:33 13 3 8:13 1:00
18 Martin Davies Jason Davies Ford Escort C 82:49 14 4 8:29 0:16
24 Shaun Hughes Dean Hughes Ford Escort c 83:22 15 5 9:02 0:33
31 Andrew Hulme Jim Brindle Subaru Impreza D 83:48 16 9 9:28 0:26
33 Owen Liwyd Edwards Dafydd Willams Citroen S1600 Saxo Maxi B 84:00 17 2 9:40 0:12
37 Jade Paveley Hannah McKillop Subaru Impreza D 84:06 18 10 9:46 0:06
34 Ryan Lewis Connor Draper Toyota GT86 c 84:16 19 6 9:56 0:10
20 Aled Wyn Morgans James Martin Ford Escort D 84:41 20 11 10:21 0:25
30 Iwan Llyr Jones Owain Arwel Cullen Peugeot 206 E 86:32 21 1 12:12 1:51
13 D. Wayne Lloyd Will Lloyd Ford Escort C 87:58 22 7 13:38 1:26
22 Neil Jones Alan Thomas Vauxhall Astra C 88:06 23 8 13:46 0:08
46  Ryan Taylor Lucy Wilding Austin Mini H 88:06 24 1 13:46 0:00
16 Darren Meadows James Squires Mitsubishi Evo 4 D 88:30 25 12 14:10 0:24
43  John Petrie Michele Petrie Peugeot 106 GTi B 88:53 26 3 14:33 0:23
45 Clive King Anton Bird Austin Cooper S H 89:12 27 2 14:52 0:19
47  Shane Gamble Bob Ward Morris Mini Cooper S H 90:03 28 3 15:43 0:51
38 James Hancock Caian Williams Peugeot 205 GTi B 90:06 29 4 15:46 0:03
41  Erdinc Degirmencioglu Michael Jones Ford Escort C 91:10 30 9 16:50 1:04
55 Keith Anglesea Christine Pearson BMW Compact (€ 92:57 31 10 18:37 1:47
29  Jeremy Hill Derek Kelly Peugeot 205 GTi B 93:00 32 5 18:40 0:03
35 Trevor Groves Lauren Groves Porsche 924 C 93:01 33 11 18:41 0:01
42  James Morris Ashleigh Morris Mazda MX5 C 93:01 34 11 18:41 0:00
61 Matthew Faulkner Justin Middleton Mini Cooper B 93:02 35 6 18:42 0:01
51 Craig King Paul Kendrick Morris Mini H 93:02 36 4 18:42 0:00
44 Chris Johnson Rob Johnson Peugeot 205 A 93:34 37 1 19:14 0:32
58 Barry Armer Dafydd Owens Skoda Felicia A 93:37 38 2 19:17 0:03
53 Kerry Pallot Sophie Landen Nissan Micra A 95:44 39 8 21:24 2:.07
62 lan Houston Adam Houston Chevrolet Spark A 103:14 40 4 28:54 7:30
64  Joshua Demarcos Sarah Hughes Nissan Micra A 104:02 41 5 29:42 0:48
60 Noelia Gil Christobal Chris Jones Nissan Micra A 104:21 42 6 30:01 0:19
63 Rebecca Thomas Stephen Landen Nissan Micra A 105:32 43 7 31:12 1:11
65 Stephane Feruch Karen Phelps Nissan Micra A 108:25 44 8 34:05 2:53
50 Callum Powell Robert Wainwright Mini Cooper S H 164:13 45 5 89:53 55:48
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